
Georgetown Charter Township
1515 Baldwin St., Jenison, MI  49428

Finance Committee Meeting Agenda

February 21, 2022, 8:15 a.m.

Call To Order

Roll Call

Approval Of The Minutes Of The Previous Meeting

January 17, 2022 Finance Committee Meeting Minutes

FC220117MINUTES.PDF

Senior Transportation Rates

BUS FLYER INFO 2021.PDF

DPW Staffing - Vehicle Purchase

Current Fleet:

2015 Chevrolet 1500 - 82,773 miles

2017 Ford F150 - 105,280 miles

2017 Ford F150 - 45,358 miles

2018 Ford F150 - 45,255 miles

2020 Ram 1500 - 23,011 miles

Township Office Exterior Cameras

2022 - GEORGETOWN TOWNSHIP CAMERAS PROPOSAL-CT.PDF

ARPA Funds Options

Communications, Letters And Reports

Public Comments

Other Business

Adjournment

1.

2.

3.

3.I.

Documents:

4.

Documents:

5.

6.

Documents:

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

https://www.georgetown-mi.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/9141?fileID=79554
https://www.georgetown-mi.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/9142?fileID=79555
https://www.georgetown-mi.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/9188?fileID=79659
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https://www.georgetown-mi.gov/dd37b8cb-ec07-4ffe-9917-9d0c60aca914



